All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Elma 39C06AD648Y3HC3X
4U cPCI Chassis
Limited Availability

High quality platform consisting of black painted sheet steel enclosure, high performance PICMG 2.0, 2.16, 2.17 or 2.20 backplane,
power supply, cooling system and AC/DC power components.  Assembled, wired and tested prior to shipment.
Order Information
n 4U H x 443mm W x 300mm D
n 6 slot, 6U x 160mm, front
n 6 slot, 6U x 80mm, rear I/O
n 6 slot BP, (PICMG 2.0, wo/H.110)
n 4 x 3.5" devices
n 7 fans(200 CFM total),
side to side, plug removable
n 2 x 200W, PSU – 3U, plug removable, N+1
39C06AD548Y3HP2X
Description Order Number
n 4U H x 443mm W x 300mm D
n 8 slot, 6U x 160mm, front
n 8 slot, 6U x 80mm, rear I/O
n 8 slot BP, (PICMG 2.16, 2 x FS wo/H.110)
n 2 x 3.5" devices
n 7 fans(200 CFM total),
side to side, plug removable
n 2 x 200W, PSU – 3U, plug removable, N+1
39C08FD248Y3HP2X
Description Order Number
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Line Drawings
Custom Configurations 3 9 Cqq qq qq qq qq 4 8 Y 3 Hqq qq qq
qq qq Backplane Configuration
00-21: Single BP, AA-YY: Split
02 = 2 slot
04 = 4 slot
06 = 6 slot
08 = 8 slot
qq Bare Board
A = 6U Eco, ATX, (RSS)
B = 3U Rev. 2.0
C = 6U H110
D = 6U (LSS)
E = 2.16, 1 x FS (no H.110
F = 2.16, 2 x FS (no H.110)
H = 2.16, 2 x FS (w/ H.110)
I = 2.16, 1 x FS (w/ H.110)
X = No BP installed
Z = Custom
qq BP Connector
A = P1 & P2  S; No P3,P4, P5
B = P1 S, P2 L; No P3,P4, P5
C = P1, P2 & P4 S;  P3 & P5 L
D = P1 & P2 S; P3, P4, P5 L
E = P1 S; P2, P3, P4, P5 L
F = P1 & P4 S; P2, P3, P5 L
G = P1 & P2 S; P3 L, no P4, P5
H = 2 x PC:  P1, P2 & P4 S;  P3 & P5 L
I = 2 x 47 PIN Power
X = No connectors
Z = Custom
qq Drives
1 = 1 X 3.5"
2 = 2 X 3.5"
3 = 1 X 5.25"HH
4 = 2 X 5.25"HH
5 = 4 X 3.5"HH
6 = 2 X 3.5", 1 X 5.25"HH
9 = 1 X 3.5", 1 X 5.25"HH
A = 1 x 2.5", 1 X CDROM (SL)
B = 2 x 2.5"
X = Not installed
qq Height
4 = 4U
qq Width
8 = 84HP (443mm)
qq Rear IO
Y = Yes
qq Depth